GOOD(BYE) VIBRATIONS
cogsdill.com
Switch from turning/boring
to burnishing in seconds
Anti-Vibration
#GAMECHANGER
Diamond Burnishing Tools
Standard Series (AVDBT)

• For low L/D
Reduction Sleeve
• Better rigidity
• Clamping length 4xD
Hydraulic Collet
• Best rigidity
• Clamping length 3xD
• For high L/D
1.8 Ra surface
finish with
boring head
0.2 Ra surface
finish with
burnishing head
TOOL No. E L3 G L4 L1 Max F D H Weight (Kg)
AVDBT-25-255 25 255 75 275 200 16.4 32 G1/4” 1.1
AVDBT-25-330 25 330 75 350 275 16.4 32 G1/4” 1.7
AVDBT-25-430 25 430 75 450 375 16.4 32 G1/4” 2.2
AVDBT-40-408 40 408 120 428 308 24 50 G1/2” 3.9
AVDBT-40-528 40 528 120 548 428 24 50 G1/2” 5.0